
Children’s Centres and Family Hubs Staff Team  

Belinda South  

Family Hub Coordinator for Chalvey 
Grove and Romsey Close Hub areas 

belinda.south@slough.gov.uk 
07519 751621 

Bernadette Kelly  

Family Hub Coordinator for Penn Road 

area  
bernadette.kelly@slough.gov.uk 

07920 287639 

Jacqui Shadrache 

Family Hub Outreach Officer 
jacqui.shadrache@slough.gov.uk 

07889 304302 

Dionne Ferris 

Family Hub Outreach Officer 
dionne.ferris@slough.gov.uk 

07519 751636  

Shital Patel  

Family Hub Support Officer  
shital.patel@slough.gov.uk 

07519 751638 

 

Anita Ape 

Family Hub Support Officer  
Anita.ape@slough.gov.uk 

 

 


